

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88336816

Data publicarii	17.10.23	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 634,45 RON - 634,45 RON

Descriere: denumire cantitate pret_unitar valoare DEGRIPANT XXL 1 26.8908 26.89 ELECTROZI ESB 50 3.25X450 6.5KG 5 18.4874 92.44 41900 PERIE SARMA,INDOITA,SCURTA 1 9.2437 9.24 07813198 ULEI MOT.2T STIHL 4 23.11 92.44 855059 SPACLU DIN OTEL 50MM // MTX 1 5.042 5.04 LANTERNA DIS 2 X COB 3M 1 24.3697 24.37 SNUR O 8 MM 2 13.865 27.73 ULEI LANT-F-CHAIN OIL 1L 3 12.6067 37.82 SURUB CAP HEX.FIL.COMPLET DIN 933-M8X80 A2-70 2 1.26 2.52 SURUB CAP HEX DIN 931-10.9 M14X110 BR 1 4.2 4.2 PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN 934-10 M14 BR 2 1.26 2.52 677947-PISTOL AER CALD HG 2000E ETS / P[W]:2000 1 82.3529 82.35 CHEIE TUBULARA 1/2 - 24 L 1 31.9328 31.93 CHEIE TUBULARA 1/2 - 21 1 13.4454 13.45 679202-LANT MOTOFERASTRAU ETS L:400 PAS:3/8 L:1.5 T:30 2 41.1765 82.35 5910 QUIC GASKET 100ML LOCTITE 2 49.5798 99.16
